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	姓名
	性别
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合
成绩
	排名
	备注

	刘欢
	男
	83.6 
	87.6 
	86.00 
	1
	

	栗广华
	男
	82.8 
	86.4 
	84.96 
	2
	

	白飞飞
	女
	80.6 
	87.6 
	84.80 
	3
	

	薛晓圣
	男
	73.8 
	88.0 
	82.32 
	4
	

	客晓彤
	女
	71.6 
	88.2 
	81.56 
	5
	

	沈飞
	男
	73.6 
	86.4 
	81.28 
	6
	

	韩宪坤
	男
	75.5 
	85.0 
	81.20 
	7
	

	张利凡
	男
	74.8 
	84.8 
	80.80 
	8
	

	张国栋
	男
	77.8 
	82.4 
	80.56 
	9
	

	范江涛
	男
	76.5 
	83.0 
	80.40 
	10
	

	杨兴武
	男
	72.8 
	84.8 
	80.00 
	11
	

	晁振龙
	男
	72.5 
	84.2 
	79.52 
	12
	

	郭金泽
	男
	73.0 
	83.8 
	79.48 
	13
	

	刘新凯
	男
	73.5 
	83.4 
	79.44 
	14
	

	刘艳凯
	女
	72.5 
	84.0 
	79.40 
	15
	

	任芮锐
	女
	71.0 
	84.8 
	79.28 
	16
	

	吕献苹
	女
	70.5 
	84.8 
	79.08 
	17
	

	副主任人选进入体检、考察人员名单

	姓名
	性别
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合
成绩
	排名
	备注

	张亚辉
	男
	82.5 
	85.4 
	84.24 
	1
	报考
副主任岗位

	白振北
	男
	71.5 
	83.4 
	78.64 
	2
	报考
副主任岗位

	鲁二川
	男
	73.8 
	81.4 
	78.36 
	3
	报考
副主任岗位

	张迪
	男
	65.5 
	86.0 
	77.80 
	4
	报考
副主任岗位

	李卿卿
	女
	70.0 
	83.0 
	77.80 
	5
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	李盼盼
	女
	67.8 
	84.4 
	77.76 
	6
	报考
副主任岗位

	王东东
	男
	71.2 
	82.0 
	77.68 
	7
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	梁利远
	男
	72.5 
	80.8 
	77.48 
	8
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	马超
	男
	65.2 
	85.0 
	77.08 
	9
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	曹金刚
	男
	63.5 
	86.0 
	77.00 
	10
	报考
副主任岗位

	蒋金丽
	女
	71.5 
	80.6 
	76.96 
	11
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	廉洲
	男
	64.2 
	85.0 
	76.68 
	12
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	宋君力
	男
	64.5
	83.0
	75.60
	13
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	尹惠君
	女
	65.6 
	82.0 
	75.44 
	14
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	张新天
	男
	66.8 
	80.4 
	74.96 
	15
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	周国真
	女
	60.5 
	84.4 
	74.84 
	16
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	宋永宁
	男
	62.0 
	82.6 
	74.36 
	17
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	黄晓萍
	女
	60.2 
	83.6 
	74.24 
	18
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	陈大国
	男
	62.2 
	82.2 
	74.20 
	19
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	刘晖
	女
	62.5 
	81.8 
	74.08 
	20
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	徐照斌
	男
	63.5 
	80.6 
	73.76 
	21
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	藏鹏健
	男
	60.8 
	82.2 
	73.64 
	22
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	张楠楠
	女
	61.2 
	81.8 
	73.56 
	23
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	李如朋
	男
	61.5 
	81.0 
	73.20 
	24
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	王庆
	男
	60.8 
	81.2 
	73.04 
	25
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	刘宗山
	男
	61.8 
	80.4 
	72.96 
	26
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	王瑞阳
	女
	61.0 
	80.4 
	72.64 
	27
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	宋伟涛
	男
	60.8 
	80.4 
	72.56 
	28
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	程艳铜
	男
	63.0 
	78.6 
	72.36 
	29
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	刘庆花
	女
	62.0 
	78.8 
	72.08 
	30
	报考
副主任岗位

	王亚会
	女
	61.5 
	78.8 
	71.88 
	31
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	董学杰
	男
	60.0 
	78.0 
	70.80 
	32
	报考
副主任岗位

	冯志超
	男
	60.3
	76.6
	70.08 
	33
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂

	赵志刚
	男
	60.5 
	76.0 
	69.80 
	34
	报考主任岗位
服从调剂



	一般工作人员进入体检、考察人员名单

	姓名
	性别
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合
成绩
	排名
	备注

	赵锦烁
	女
	80.5 
	86.8 
	84.28 
	1
	

	霍向阳
	男
	78.5 
	87.0 
	83.60 
	2
	

	焦海龙
	男
	82.8 
	84.0 
	83.52 
	3
	

	马玮
	女
	77.0 
	84.8 
	81.68 
	4
	

	吴奥楠
	女
	70.6 
	88.8 
	81.52 
	5
	

	贾大山
	男
	76.0 
	85.2 
	81.52 
	6
	

	李紫艳
	女
	75.0 
	85.2 
	81.12 
	7
	

	刘慧敏
	女
	70.0 
	88.2 
	80.92 
	8
	

	赵章芹
	女
	74.0 
	85.0 
	80.60 
	9
	

	孙英晖
	男
	72.0 
	86.2 
	80.52 
	10
	

	江章雷
	男
	74.5 
	84.4 
	80.44 
	11
	

	李昊泽
	男
	74.2 
	84.4 
	80.32 
	12
	

	周庆花
	女
	74.8 
	83.4 
	79.96 
	13
	

	靳改姣
	女
	68.0 
	87.0 
	79.40 
	14
	

	郭慧聪
	女
	67.2 
	87.4 
	79.32 
	15
	

	高妍妍
	女
	71.0 
	84.8 
	79.28 
	16
	

	张树花
	女
	70.5 
	85.0 
	79.20 
	17
	

	万妍
	女
	68.5 
	86.0 
	79.00 
	18
	

	张艳英
	女
	72.0 
	83.6 
	78.96 
	19
	

	马赛喆
	女
	73.0 
	82.4 
	78.64 
	20
	

	倪俊红
	女
	71.0 
	83.6 
	78.56 
	21
	

	晋玉华
	女
	73.5 
	81.6 
	78.36 
	22
	

	张建军
	男
	69.5 
	83.8 
	78.08 
	23
	

	李俊匣
	女
	67.0 
	84.8 
	77.68 
	24
	

	李桂平
	女
	68.8 
	83.0 
	77.32 
	25
	

	李章泽
	男
	64.2 
	85.0 
	76.68 
	26
	

	于丽平
	女
	66.0 
	83.8 
	76.68 
	27
	

	栗晓瑞
	男
	66.0 
	83.8 
	76.68 
	28
	

	齐贵景
	女
	65.0 
	84.4 
	76.64 
	29
	

	刘方
	男
	64.5 
	84.2 
	76.32 
	30
	

	李梓加
	女
	62.5 
	85.2 
	76.12 
	31
	

	冯军锋
	男
	67.5 
	81.8 
	76.08 
	32
	

	范玉仲
	男
	69.0 
	80.6 
	75.96 
	33
	

	彭新红
	女
	63.5 
	84.2 
	75.92 
	34
	

	刘晓怡
	女
	62.5 
	84.2 
	75.52 
	35
	

	朱海粉
	女
	63.0 
	83.8 
	75.48 
	36
	

	周建朝
	男
	62.5 
	83.2 
	74.92 
	37
	

	田晓青
	男
	61.2 
	84.0 
	74.88 
	38
	

	范艳花
	女
	62.0 
	83.2 
	74.72 
	39
	

	姚焕英
	女
	62.0 
	83.2 
	74.72 
	40
	

	郭子涵
	女
	61.8 
	83.2 
	74.64 
	41
	

	董林宽
	男
	61.8 
	83.0 
	74.52 
	42
	

	贾亚军
	男
	61.3 
	83.0 
	74.32 
	43
	

	李成
	男
	60.8 
	83.2 
	74.24 
	44
	

	吴国强
	男
	62.1 
	82.2 
	74.16 
	45
	

	李海燕
	女
	60.8 
	83.0 
	74.12 
	46
	

	刘浩凡
	男
	60.3 
	83.2 
	74.04 
	47
	

	董爱霞
	女
	60.6 
	83.0 
	74.04 
	48
	

	霍丽娜
	女
	60.2 
	83.2 
	74.00 
	49
	

	贾月花
	女
	64.0 
	80.6 
	73.96 
	50
	

	孙志刚
	男
	60.1 
	83.0 
	73.84 
	51
	

	王焕玲
	女
	63.2 
	80.6 
	73.64 
	52
	

	李海双
	男
	61.0 
	82.0 
	73.60 
	53
	

	李世勇
	男
	56.7 
	84.8 
	73.56 
	54
	

	程贵峰
	女
	60.2 
	81.6 
	73.04 
	55
	

	罗焕景
	女
	60.0 
	81.4 
	72.84 
	56
	

	袁红革
	男
	60.2 
	81.0 
	72.68 
	57
	

	贾爱先
	女
	60.8 
	80.6 
	72.68 
	58
	

	裴金芬
	女
	60.4 
	80.2 
	72.28 
	59
	

	程得华
	男
	60.5 
	78.4 
	71.24 
	60
	

	李利华
	女
	60.8 
	78.0 
	71.12 
	61
	

	杨爱民
	男
	48.0 
	86.4 
	71.04 
	62
	

	曹喜景
	女
	60.0 
	78.2 
	70.92 
	63
	

	许红艳
	女
	53.5 
	82.4 
	70.84 
	64
	

	许文秀
	女
	55.0 
	80.2 
	70.12 
	65
	

	黄利红
	女
	52.0 
	82.2 
	70.12 
	66
	

	闫永红
	女
	58.0 
	77.8 
	69.88 
	67
	

	刘永红
	女
	61.2 
	75.6 
	69.84 
	68
	

	张希
	女
	48.0 
	83.2 
	69.12 
	69
	

	杨爱军
	男
	46.0 
	80.8 
	66.88 
	70
	

	凌新全
	男
	43.0 
	81.8 
	66.28 
	71
	



